
FARM INSURANCE OF PUERTO RICO 
Summary of Remitance & Reporting 

Accumulative Report for: 9/16/2008  for All Policies 2005 - 2006 
Number of 

Policies 
Number of 
Cuerdas* 

Coverage 
Value 

Crop 
Value 

Premium 
B/Subsidy Subsidy 

Premium 
A/Subsidy 

Claims 
Paid 

Loss 
Ratio 

Number 
of Trees 

Production 
Units 

131 
131 

774.05 
774.05 

1,704,107.24 
1,704,107.24 

2,312,974.75 
2,312,974.75Totals Banana Plant 

167,587.66 
167,587.66 

92,292.90 
92,292.90 

75,294.76 
75,294.76 

Banana Plant: Crop 
Banana Plant: Plantation 708,585 

708,585 

Banana Plant 

256 

256 

2,693.33 

2,693.33 

5,086,568.52 

5,086,568.52 

6,822,603.80 

6,822,603.80Totals Banana Production 

504,339.21 

504,339.21 

277,412.11 

277,412.11 

226,927.10 

226,927.10 

Banana Production: Crop 
Banana Production: Plantation 

1,243,869.30 
2,481,663 

1,243,869.30 2,481,663 

Banana Production 

1 
1 
2 

0.58 
0.58 
1.16 

783.00 
1,305.00 
2,088.00 

1,044.00 
1,740.00 
2,784.00Totals Citron 

40.72 
44.89 
85.61 

22.40 
24.66 
47.06 

18.32 
20.23 
38.55 

Citron: Crop 
Citron: Plantation 

87.00 
510 

87.00 510 

Citron 

3,740 
2,616 
6,356 

26,211.40 
20,044.17 
46,255.57 

24,859,748.86 
41,341,078.59 
66,200,827.45 

32,573,582.26 
54,554,408.74 
87,127,991.00Totals Coffee 

2,387,296.56 
2,174,602.70 
4,561,899.26 

1,132,977.25 
1,033,251.72 
2,166,228.97 

1,254,319.31 
1,141,350.98 
2,395,670.29 

Coffee: Crop 
Coffee: Plantation 

183,231.26 
29,954,701 

183,231.26 29,954,701 

Coffee 

326 
265 
591 

1,912.12 
1,232.53 
3,144.65 

2,898,957.41 
2,719,057.31 
5,618,014.72 

3,875,694.55 
3,686,771.94 
7,562,466.49Totals Orange 

150,422.44 
91,230.70 

241,653.14 

82,756.36 
50,270.16 

133,026.52 

67,666.08 
40,960.54 

108,626.62 

Orange: Crop 
Orange: Plantation 

661,635.85 
323,441 

661,635.85 323,441 

Orange 

48 
48 
96 

2,465.32 
1,507.84 
3,973.16 

4,913,634.14 
2,621,448.75 
7,535,082.89 

10,210,878.25 
5,583,325.00 

15,794,203.25Totals Orchard 

186,800.28 
64,234.17 

251,034.45 

109,114.28 
37,751.90 

146,866.18 

77,686.00 
26,482.27 

104,168.27 

Orchard: Crop 
Orchard: Plantation 

330,520.27 
198,050 

330,520.27 198,050 

Orchard 

23 
14 
37 

234.65 
66.45 

301.10 

1,222,122.00 
55,461.13 

1,277,583.13 

1,676,296.00 
82,181.50 

1,758,477.50Totals Papaya 

61,809.48 
1,806.34 

63,615.82 

34,116.83 
1,002.11 

35,118.94 

27,692.65 
804.23 

28,496.88 

Papaya: Crop 
Papaya: Plantation 

167,764.50 
280,927 

167,764.50 280,927 

Papaya 

1,525 
1,525 

7,171.94 
7,171.94 

18,012,123.51 
18,012,123.51 

24,374,940.31 
24,374,940.31Totals Plantain 

1,759,225.94 
1,759,225.94 

969,276.09 
969,276.09 

789,949.85 
789,949.85 

Plantain: Crop 
Plantain: Plantation 7,058,379 

7,058,379 

Plantain 

Totals Sugar Cane 

Sugar Cane: Crop 
Sugar Cane: Plantation 

Sugar Cane 

One Cuerda = 0.971212 Acres Page # 1 
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Vegetables 

Vegetables: Crop 1,077 4,154.74 11,373,852.57 6,909,313.43 1,129,586.81 635,363.81 494,223.00 1,246,454.09 110.35 946,810.55 
Vegetables: Plantation 
Totals Vegetables 

Total Crop 
Total Plantations 
Grand Total 

1,077 4,154.74 11,373,852.57 6,909,313.43 1,129,586.81 635,363.81 494,223.00 1,246,454.09 110.35 946,810.55 
5,471 37,672.14 66,533,951.43 45,891,127.36 4,420,295.50 2,271,763.04 2,148,532.46 1,246,454.09 28.20 3,533,918.73 
4,600 30,797.56 90,596,342.24 66,454,581.53 4,258,732.40 2,183,869.54 2,074,862.86 41,006,255 

10,071 68,469.70 157,130,293.67 112,345,708.89 8,679,027.90 4,455,632.58 4,223,395.32 1,246,454.09 14.36 3,533,918.73 41,006,255 

One Cuerda = 0.971212 Acres Page # 2 


